ApxaHreAbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTama (7172)727-132
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHaya (3852)73-04-60
BeAropoa (4722)40-23-64
BpsaHck (4832)59-03-52
BAaamnBocTOk (423)249-28-31
BoArorpaa, (844)278-03-48
Boaoraa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuHbypr (343)384-55-89
WBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06

WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
NpKyTCK (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48
Kaanuuurpaa, (4012)72-03-81
Kaayra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KpacHoaap (861)203-40-90
KpacHospck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
Avneuk (4742)52-20-81

Kuprusus (996)312-96-26-47

MarHuToropck (3519)55-03-13
Mocksa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
Ha6epexHblie YeAHb! (8552)20-53-41
HuxHuit HoBropoa, (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeH6ypr (3532)37-68-04

MeHsa (8412)22-31-16

Poccusa (495)268-04-70

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
PocToB-Ha-AoHy (863)308-18-15
Pa3aHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapaTos (845)249-38-78
CeBacTonoAb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdbeponoab (3652)67-13-56
CMoneHck (4812)29-41-54

Coum (862)225-72-31
CTaBponoAb (8652)20-65-13

KasaxcTaH (772)734-952-31

www.panblast.nt-rt.ru | | pav@nt-rt.ru

CypryT (3462)77-98-35
TBepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53

Tyaa (4872)74-02-29
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YAbsiHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
Vepa (347)229-48-12
Xa6aposck (4212)92-98-04
YeAabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosel, (8202)49-02-64
fipocAaBAb (4852)69-52-93

TexHn4yeckune xa PAKTEPUCTUKU HA

ApobecTpyuHbie WKadbl

HAMOPHbIE

KoMnaHum PanBlast


http://www.panblast.nt-rt.ru/
mailto:pav@nt-rt.ru

Complementary Products

» Cyclone type abrasive separator cleans abrasive during use.
» Safety door interlock.

ATN-S Blast Nozzles

ATN-M Blast Nozzles

Pow Air Vac

Moisture Separator

ABN-S Blast Nozzles

AER85 Vacuum Blaster

Filter Cartridge

Cabinet Window Cover




@ Clean Air Induction Vents

2 Cyclone Separation System

3 Air Blow Down Gun

4 OQversize Particle Clean Out Door

® Pressure Blast Pot System

6 Safety Pressure Relief Valve

J

. UniFlo Remote Control Valve

(® Pressure Regulator

9 Moisture Separator

10 Fina Il Abrasive Metering Valve

. Foot Pedal Activation

541

Dust Collector Motor and Fan Assembly @

Reverse Pulse Jet Cartridge
Dust Collector (21

Dust Collector Filter Cartridge .

Large View Safety Glass Window @®

Quick Change Window Frame 18

Tungsten Carbide Pressure
Blast Nozzle '

255mm (10") Diameter
Blasting Gloves

Durable Woven Wire Work Floor 15

Safety Door Interlock System %

Dust Collector Drain Out Valve 13

Quick Release Abrasive Clean Out Hopper .

Component Highlights (e}

@ Clean Air Induction Vents

2 Cyclone Separation System

3 Air Blow Down Gun

4 Oversize Particle Clean Out Door
® Pressure Blast Pot System

6 Safety Pressure Relief Valve

‘ UniFlo Remote Control Valve

. Pressure Regulator

9 Moisture Separator
10 Fina Il Abrasive Metering Valve
@ Foot Pedal Activation
. Quick Release Abrasive Clean Out Hopper
13 Dust Collector Drain Out Valve
@ Safety Door Interlock System
15 Durable Woven Wire Work Floor

. 255mm (10") Diameter Blasting Gloves

@ Tungsten Carbide Pressure Blast Nozzle
18 Quick Change Window Frame

@ Large View Safety Glass Window

@ Dust Collector Filter Cartridge

21 Reverse Pulse Jet Cartridge Dust Collector

. Dust Collector Motor and Fan Assembly
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Notation: SG: Approved by Ministry of Manpower, Singapore.

Assemblies ‘
T seow e wes

BEC-CA-PB-0018 PB500P Blast Cabinet Assembly 430 kg (948 Ibs)
BEC-CA-0568-00 PB500P/SG Pressure Cabinet Assembly 430 kg (948 Ibs)

Optional Accessories

BAC-CA-PB-0427 Fixed Tumtable BAC-CA-PB-0428 PB500 Cabinet Lining Kit
BAC-CA-PB-0241 Dust Collector Silencer Kit BAC-CA-PB-0277 Cabinet Gun Stand
BAC-CA-PB-0455 Foot Valve Guard BAC-DC-0002-01 230V 1-Cartridge Auto-Reverse Pulse Kit




943

o YAC-CA-PB-0153 Window Frame 1
2 BAC-CA-PB-0156 Rectangular Window 1
3 BAC-GL-PB-0003 10" @ Cabinet Rubber Gloves 1pr
4 BAC-CA-PB-0157 Cabinet Entry Ring 2

® BAC-CA-PB-0155 Cabinet Floor Mesh 1
6 BAC-CA-PB-0086 Foot Valve Spring Return 1

. YAC-CA-PB-0219 Door Interlock Valve 1

8 BAC-CA-PB-0140 Air Entry Filter 4
¢ YAC-CA-PB-0145 1/4" Blow Off Gun 2
10 YAC-FN-PB-0041 Toggle Catch 2

@ BAC-DC-PB-0007 Pulse Valve 1

. BAC-DF-PB-0002 Filter Cartridge - Size 2 (Open/Close) 1
13 BAC-DC-PB-0031 Hanger Rod 1

14 YAC-CA-PB-0146 Handle 4
15 YAC-CA-PB-0205 Handle Tongue 4

. BAC-PF-PB-0008 38 mm (1-1/2") Ball Valve 1

. BAC-NZ-PB-0021 NNH-0 Nylon Nozzle Holder 1
18 BAC-NZ-PB-0054 Blast Nozzle ATN-3S Alum/Tungsten Short 1

. BAC-AF-PB-0153 19 mm (3/4") Pressure Regulator With Gauge 1

. BAC-RC-PB-0014 UniFlo Valve Assembly With Fittings 1
21 BAC-AF-PB-0048 9.5 mm 3/8" Filter Regulator With Gauge 1

. BAC-PF-PB-0030 6 mm (1/4")-125 PSI Pressure Relief Valve 1

. BAC-PF-PB-0031 6 mm (1/4") Pressure Gauge - Rear Entry 1

. BAC-VA-0397-00 Fina Il Valve 1/2"M X 3/4"F 1
25 BAC-HC-0084-00 STC-0 Steel Threaded Pot Coupling 1
26 BAC-PF-PB-0004 19 mm (3/4") Ball Valve 2
27 BAC-AF-PB-0057 19 mm (3/4") Port Moisture Separator 1

. YAC-CA-PB-0183 Fan Impellor - 360CFM Aluminium 1

. YAC-CA-PB-0144 1.5 kw 415 V/50 Hz Motor 1

30 YAC-CA-PB-0440 Door Latch 1

31 YAC-CA-PB-0439 Handle 1

. BAC-CA-PB-0164 Cabinet Door Seal 1

. BAC-CA-PB-0406 Dust Collector Door Seal 1

34 BAC-CA-0317-02 Rubber Lined Cyclone 1
35 BAC-CA-PB-0161 Cabinet Window Seal 2

. BAC-CA-0596-00 Recovery Hose 1

. YAC-BF-PB-0041 Hose-Air/Water Delivery 19 mmID x 29 mmOD 2m

. BAC-CA-PB-0315 Blast Hose PB500/ES 1

. YAC-PF-PB-0125 1/4" NB Air Hose 1.5m
40 BAC-CA-0591-00 Blast Hose 1

Technical Data )
= Optional Turntable Load: = Cabinet Overall Dimension:
250 kg (551 Ibs) 1620 mm (64") Wide 1460 mm (58") Deep
2220 mm (88") High
= Internal Size: = Recommended Floor Area:

900 mm (35") Wide 783 mm (31") Deep
730 mm (29") High

= Door Size: =  Window Size:
645 mm (25") Wide 730 mm (29") High 600 mm (24") Wide 250 mm (10") High

2800 mm (110") Wide 2300 mm (91") Deep

= Air Consumption: = Air Supply Line:
68 m3/hr (40 cfm) @550kPa (80 psi) 19 mm (3/4")
= Blast Nozzle Size: = Electrical Power:

BAC-NZ-PB-0054 1.5 Kw (2 hp) 415VAC 50Hz 2 Pole 3 Phase
Nozzle ATN-3S Orifice 3/16" - 4.8 mm

= Cabinet Light:
2 x 18Watt 230V 50Hz



Complementary Products

» Cyclone type abrasive separator cleans abrasive during use.
» Safety door interlock.

ATN-S Blast Nozzles

ATN-M Blast Nozzles

Pow Air Vac

Moisture Separator

ABN-S Blast Nozzles

AER85 Vacuum Blaster

Filter Cartridge

Cabinet Window Cover




@ Reverse Pulse Jet Valve

545

Dust Collector Motor and Fan Assembly (21

2 Cyclone Separation System

3 Oversize Particle Clean Out Door

Safety Pressure
4 Relief Valve and Gauge

Dust Collector Filter Cartridge .

Reverse Pulse Jet Cartridge Dust Collector @

Quick Change Window Frame 18

Large View Safety Glass Window ‘

Tungsten Carbide
Pressure Blast Nozzle

‘ Pressure Blast Pot System

6 UniFlo Remote Control Valve

255 mm (10") Diameter
Blasting Gloves 15

Air Blow Down Gun {4

Durable Woven Wire Work Floor 13

@ Pressure Regulator

@® Moisture Separator

Dust Collector Drain Out Valve {2

9 Fina Il Abrasive Metering Valve

10 Foot Pedal Activation

Quick Release Abrasive Clean Out Hopper .

Component Highlights (e}

@ Reverse Pulse Jet Valve

2 Cyclone Separation System

3 Oversize Particle Clean Out Door

4 Safety Pressure Relief Valve and Gauge
. Pressure Blast Pot System

6 UniFlo Remote Control Valve

@ Pressure Regulator

(8 Moisture Separator

9 Fina Il Abrasive Metering Valve

10 Foot Pedal Activation

. Quick Release Abrasive Clean Out Hopper
@ Dust Collector Drain Out Valve

13 Durable Woven Wire Work Floor

@ Air Blow Down Gun

15 255 mm (10") Diameter Blasting Gloves
@ Tungsten Carbide Pressure Blast Nozzle
@ Large View Safety Glass Window

18 Quick Change Window Frame

@ Reverse Pulse Jet Cartridge Dust Collector

@ Dust Collector Filter Cartridge

21 Dust Collector Motor and Fan Assembly
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Notation: AU: Approved by Worksafe, Australia. NZ: Approved by Department of Labour, New Zealand. SG: Approved by Ministry of Manpower, Singapore.

Assemblies ‘

PB1000P/AU/NZ Pressure Cabinet Assembly
PB1000P/SG Pressure Cabinet Assembly

BEC-CA-PB-0009
BEC-CA-0565-00

600 kg (1322 Ibs)
600 kg (1322 Ibs)

Optional Accessories

BAC-CA-PB-0180
BAC-CA-PB-0244
BAC-CA-PB-0277
BAC-CA-PB-0278
BAC-CA-PB-0241

PB1000 Cabinet Track & Turntable
PB1000/1500/2000 Turntable Kit
Cabinet Gun Stand

PB1000 Linning Kit

Silencer Kit

BAC-CA-PB-0243
BAC-CA-PB-0040
BAC-CA-PB-0455
BAC-CA-PB-0292
BAC-DC-0002-01

Tumble Basket Assembly - 350 mm Dia
Tumble Basket Assembly - 300 mm Dia
Foot Valve Guard

Operator Sound Kit

230V 1-Cartridge Auto-Reverse Pulse Kit
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BAC-CA-PB-0137
BAC-CA-PB-0141
BAC-GL-PB-0003
BAC-CA-PB-0157
BAC-CA-PB-0126
BAC-CA-PB-0086
YAC-CA-PB-0219
BAC-CA-PB-0178
BAC-CA-PB-0140
YAC-CA-PB-0145
YAC-CA-PB-0138
YAC-FN-PB-0041

BAC-DC-PB-0007
BAC-DF-PB-0002
YAC-DC-PB-0005
YAC-CA-PB-0146
YAC-CA-PB-0205
BAC-PF-PB-0008
YAC-CA-PB-0375
BAC-CA-0281-04

BAC-CA-0597-00

BAC-NZ-PB-0025
BAC-NZ-PB-0054
BAC-HB-PB-0002
BAC-HC-0090-00
BAC-HC-0086-00
BAC-VA-0397-00

BAC-RC-PB-0086
BAC-AF-PB-0153
BAC-PF-PB-0004
BAC-PF-PB-0030
YAC-CA-PB-0226
YAC-CA-PB-0144
YAC-CA-PB-0183

Rectangular Window
Cabinet Window Seal
10" @ Cabinet Rubber Gloves

Cabinet Entry Ring
Cabinet Floor Mesh

Foot Valve Spring Return

Door Interlock Valve

Cabinet Door Seal
Air Entry Filter
1/4" Blow Off Gun
Latch

Toggle Catch

Pulse Valve

Filter Cartridge - Size 2 (Open/Close)
700 mm Hanger Rod

Handle

Handle Tongue

38 mm (1-1/2") Ball Valve
Dust Collector Door Seal

Rubber Lined Cyclone

Recovery Hose

ANH-1/2 Aluminium Nozzle Holder

Blast Nozzle ATN-3s Alum/Tungsten Short
Blast Hose 19mm X 34mm X 20mm L2
SHC-1/2 Steel Hose Coupling

STC-1/2 Steel Threaded Pot Coupling

Fina Il Valve 1/2"M x 3/4"F

UniFlo Remote Control Valve

19 mm (3/4") Pressure Regulator With Gauge
19 mm (3/4") Ball Valve

6 mm (1/4") - 125 psi Pressure Relief Valve

Spigot

1.5kw 415v/50hz Motor

Fan Impellor - 360cfm Aluminium

Technical Data @

Optional Turntable Load:

250 kg (551 Ibs)

Internal Size:

1100 mm (43") Wide 920 mm (36") Deep

890 mm (35") High
Door Size:

755 mm (30") Wide 855 mm (34") High

Air Consumption:

85 m3/hr (50cfm) @550 kPa (80 psi)

Blast Nozzle Size:

BAC-NZ-PB-0054

Nozzle ATN-3S Orifice 3/16" - 4.8 mm

Cabinet Light:

2 x 18Watt 230V 50Hz

Cabinet Overall Dimension:

1830 mm (72") Wide 1573 mm (62") Deep
2400 mm (95") High
Recommended Floor Area:

3400 mm (134") Wide 2400 mm (95") Deep

Window Size:
750 mm (30") Wide 300 mm (12") High
Air Supply Line:
19 mm (3/4")

Electrical Power:
1.5Kw (2 hp) 415VAC 50Hz 2 Pole 3 Phase

-

1pr

&~ b

0.6 m




PB1500P Blast Cabinets

» Cyclone type abrasive separator cleans abrasive during use.
Complementary Products e —e

ATN-S Blast Nozzles

ATN-M Blast Nozzles

Pow Air Vac

Moisture Separator

ABN-S Blast Nozzles

AER85 Vacuum Blaster

Filter Cartridge

Cabinet Window Cover



. Dust Collector Motor and Fan Assembly

549

Dust Collector Filter Cartridge 21

2 Cyclone Separation System

3 Pressure Blasting Hose Assembly

Reverse Pulse Jet Cartridge Dust Collector @)

4 Oversize Particle Clean Out Door

Safety Pressure
. Relief Valve and Gauge

6 UniFlo Remote Control Valve

. Pressure Regulator

. Fina Il Abrasive Metering Valve

9 Moisture Separator

Clean Air Induction Vents @

Blast Cabinet Lighting 18

Large Entry Work Door with
Safety Interlock System %)

Large View Safety
Glass Window

Quick Change
Window Frame 15

255 mm (10") Diameter
Blasting Gloves

Tungsten Carbide
Pressure Blast Nozzle 13

10 Abrasive Media Recovery Hose

. Durable Woven Wire Work Floor

Foot Pedal Activation {2

Component Highlights (e}

@ Dust Collector Motor and Fan Assembly
2 Cyclone Separation System
3 Pressure Blasting Hose Assembly
4 Oversize Particle Clean Out Door

. Safety Pressure Relief Valve and Gauge
6 UniFlo Remote Control Valve

@ Pressure Regulator

. Fina Il Abrasive Metering Valve
9 Moisture Separator
10 Abrasive Media Recovery Hose
@ Durable Woven Wire Work Floor
@ Foot Pedal Activation
13 Tungsten Carbide Pressure Blast Nozzle

@ 255 mm (10") Diameter Blasting Gloves

15 Quick Change Window Frame

‘ Large View Safety Glass Window

. Large Entry Work Door with Safety Interlock System
18 Blast Cabinet Lighting

@ cClean Air Induction Vents

@ Reverse Pulse Jet Cartridge Dust Collector

21 Dust Collector Filter Cartridge



Notation: AU: Approved by Worksafe, Australia. NZ: Approved by Department of Labour, New Zealand. SG: Approved by Ministry of Manpower, Singapore.
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Assemblies ‘

BEC-CA-0557-00
BEC-CA-0556-00

PB1500P/AU/NZ Pressure Cabinet Assembly
PB1500P/SG Pressure Cabinet Assembly

800 kg (1764 Ibs)
800 kg (1764 Ibs)

Optional Accessories

BAC-CA-PB-0212
BAC-CA-PB-0243
BAC-CA-PB-0040
BAC-CA-PB-0244
BAC-CA-PB-0277

PB1500 Track & Turntable

Tumble Basket Assembly - 350 mm Dia
Tumble Basket Assembly - 300 mm Dia

PB1000/1500/2000 Turntable Kit
Cabinet Gun Stand

BAC-CA-PB-0455
BAC-CA-PB-0292
BAC-CA-PB-0241
BAC-CA-PB-0279
BAC-DC-0002-01

Foot Valve Guard
Operator Sound Kit
Silencer Kit
PB1500 Linning Kit

230V 1-Cartridge Auto-Reverse Pulse Kit
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BAC-CA-PB-0137
BAC-CA-PB-0141

BAC-GL-PB-0003
BAC-CA-PB-0157
BAC-CA-0623-00

BAC-CA-PB-0086
YAC-CA-PB-0219
BAC-CA-PB-0319
BAC-CA-PB-0140
YAC-CA-PB-0145
YAC-CA-PB-0138
BAC-DC-PB-0007
BAC-DF-PB-0005
YAC-DC-PB-0033
YAC-CA-PB-0146
YAC-CA-PB-0205
BAC-PF-PB-0008
BAC-CA-PB-0436
BAC-CA-PB-0282
BAC-CA-0600-00

BAC-NZ-PB-0025
BAC-NZ-PB-0054
BAC-CA-0593-00

BAC-HC-0086-00

BAC-HC-0090-00

BAC-VA-0397-00

BAC-RC-PB-0014
BAC-AF-PB-0153
BAC-AF-PB-0057
BAC-PF-PB-0004
BAC-PF-PB-0030
BAC-PF-PB-0031

BAC-AF-PB-0048

Rectangular Window
Cabinet Window Seal

10" @ Cabinet Rubber Gloves
Cabinet Entry Ring
Cabinet Floor Mesh

Foot Valve Spring Return
Door Interlock Valve
Cabinet Door Seal

Air Entry Filter

1/4" Blow Off Gun

Latch

Pulse Valve

Filter Cartridge - Size 3 (Open/Close)

920 mm Hanger Rod

Handle

Handle Tongue

38 mm (1-1/2") Ball Valve

Dust Collector Jumbo Door Seal
PB1500HD Rubber Lined Cyclone
Recovery Hose

ANH 1/2 Aluminium Nozzle Holder

Blast Nozzle ATN-3S Alum/Tungsten Short

Blast Hose

STC-1/2 Steel Threaded Pot Coupling

SHC-1/2 Steel Hose Coupling
Fina Il Valve 1/2"M X 3/4"F
UniFlo Valve Assembly With Fittings

19 mm (3/4") Pressure Regulator With Gauge
19 mm (3/4") Port Moisture Separator

19 mm (3/4") Ball Valve

6 mm (1/4")-125 PSI Pressure Relief Valve

6 mm (1/4") Pressure Gauge - Rear Entry
9.5 mm 3/8" Filter Regulator With Gauge

I R e e T T TR VISR R

551

w NN N N
(31 ~N o O -

YAC-PF-PB-0125 1/4" NB Air Hose 5m
YAC-BF-PB-0041 Hose-Air/Water Delivery 19 mmID x 29 mmOD im
YAC-CA-PB-0183 Fan Impellor - 360 CFM Aluminium 1
YAC-CA-PB-0144 1.5 Kw 415 V/50 Hz Motor 1

Technical Data @

= Optional Turntable Load: = Cabinet Overall Dimension:
250 kg (551 Ibs) 1914 mm (76") Wide 1912 mm (76") Deep
2638 mm (104") High
= Internal Size: = Recommended Floor Area:

1400 mm (55") Wide 1180 mm (47") Deep
1040 mm (41") High

= Door Size: =  Window Size:
1055 mm (42") Wide 855 mm (34") High 750 mm (30") Wide 300 mm (12") High

3700 mm (146") Wide 2700 mm (106") Deep

= Air Consumption: = Air Supply Line:
85 m3hr (50cfm) @550 kPa (80 psi) 19 mm (3/4")
= Blast Nozzle Size: = Electrical Power:
BAC-NZ-PB-0054 1.5Kw (2hp) 415VAC 50Hz 2 Pole 3 Phase

Nozzle ATN-3S Orifice 3/16" - 4.8 mm
= Cabinet Light:
2 x 36Watt 230V 50Hz



» Cyclone type abrasive separator cleans abrasive during use.
Complementary Products

ATN-S Blast Nozzles

ATN-M Blast Nozzles

Pow Air Vac

Moisture Separator

ABN-S Blast Nozzles

AER85 Vacuum Blaster

Filter Cartridge

Cabinet Window Cover



@ Pressure Blast Hose With Tungsten Blast Nozzle

553

Dust Collector Motor & Fan Assembly @@

Cyclone Separation System
2 with Rubber Lining

3 OQversize Particle Clean Out Door

4 Moisture Separator / Filter

UniFlo Remote
. Control Valve

Adjustable Pressure
6 Regulator

31 Liter Automatic
Pressure Blast Pot

(® Fina Il Abrasive Metering Valve

9 Heavy Duty Woven Wire Work Floor

10 Twin Operator Foot Pedal Control

Dual Reverse Pulse Jet Cleaning System 18

Twin Cartridge Reverse
Pulse Jet Dust Collector @

Cabinet Lifting Lugs @

Dual Station
Safety Glass
Windows 15

Left & Right Side
Access Doors with
Safety Interlock .

Dual Air Blow Down
\ Trigger Guns 13

Dual Quick Release Hoppers
with Debris Screen

Dual Station Operator Blast Gloves @

Component Highlights (e}

@ Pressure Blast Hose With Tungsten Blast
Nozzle

2 Cyclone Separation System with Rubber
Lining
3 Oversize Particle Clean Out Door
4 Moisture Separator / Filter
@ UniFlo Remote Control Valve

6 Adjustable Pressure Regulator

@ 31 Liter Automatic Pressure Blast Pot

(8 Fina Il Abrasive Metering Valve
9 Heavy Duty Woven Wire Work Floor
10 Twin Operator Foot Pedal Control
@ Dual Station Operator Blast Gloves
. Dual Quick Release Hoppers with Debris
Screen

13 Dual Air Blow Down Trigger Guns

% Left & Right Side Access Doors with
Safety Interlock

15 Dual Station Safety Glass Windows

. Cabinet Lifting Lugs

@ Twin Cartridge Reverse Pulse Jet Dust
Collector

18 Dual Reverse Pulse Jet Cleaning System

@ Dust Collector Motor & Fan Assembly
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BEC-CA-PB-0013

PB2000P Blast Cabinet Assembly

1170 kg (2579 Ibs)

Optional Accessories

BAC-CA-PB-0244
BAC-CA-PB-0277
BAC-CA-PB-0241
BAC-CA-PB-0455
BAC-CA-PB-0040

PB1000/1500/2000 Turntable Kit
Cabinet Gun Stand

Silencer Kit

Foot Valve Guard

Tumble Basket Assembly - 300 mm Dia

BAC-CA-PB-0280
BAC-CA-PB-0292
BAC-CA-PB-0247
BAC-CA-PB-0180
BAC-CA-PB-0243

PB2000 Linningt Kit

Operator Sound Kit

PB2000/P Track & Turntable Kit LH
PB1000 Cabinet Track & Turntable
Tumble Basket Assembly - 350 mm Dia
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YAC-CA-PB-0138 Latch
YAC-FN-PB-0041 Toggle Catch
13 YAC-DC-0053-00 Pulse Valve
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YAC-CA-PB-0101
BAC-CA-PB-0137
BAC-GL-PB-0003
BAC-CA-PB-0157
BAC-CA-PB-0126
BAC-CA-PB-0086
YAC-CA-PB-0219
BAC-CA-PB-0178
BAC-CA-PB-0140
YAC-CA-PB-0145

BAC-DF-PB-0002
YAC-DC-PB-0005
YAC-FN-0383-00
BAC-DC-0038-00
BAC-PF-0407-00
BAC-CA-PB-0283
BAC-CA-0609-00
YAC-NZ-PB-0081
BAC-NZ-PB-0054
BAC-CA-0594-00
BAC-HC-PB-0057
BAC-HC-PB-0054
BAC-VA-0397-00
BAC-RC-PB-0014
BAC-AF-PB-0153
BAC-AF-PB-0057
BAC-PF-PB-0004
BAC-PF-PB-0030
BAC-PF-PB-0031
BAC-AF-PB-0048
YAC-PF-PB-0125
YAC-BF-PB-0041
YAC-CA-PB-0183
YAC-CA-PB-0142
BAC-CA-PB-0296
BAC-DC-0061-00
BAC-CA-PB-0141

Window Frame

Rectangular Window

10" @ Cabinet Rubber Gloves
Cabinet Entry Ring

Cabinet Floor Mesh

Foot Valve Spring Return
Door Interlock Valve

Cabinet Door Seal

Air Entry Filter

1/4" Blow Off Gun

Filter Cartridge - Size 2

700 mm Hanger Rod

Female Star Knob

Dust Collector Access Door Seal
Butterfly Valve - 5"

PB2000HD Rubber Lined Cyclone
Recovery Hose

ANH 1/2 Aluminium Nozzle Holder Detail
Blast Nozzle ATN-3S Alum/Tungsten Short
Blast Hose

NTC-1/2 Nylon Threaded Pot Coupling
NHC-1/2 Nylon Hose Coupling

Fina Il Valve 1/2"M X 3/4"F

UniFlo Valve Assembly With Fittings

19 mm (3/4") Pressure Regulator With Gauge
19 mm (3/4") Port Moisture Separator

19 mm (3/4") Ball Valve

6 mm (1/4")-125 PSI Pressure Relief Valve

6 mm (1/4") Pressure Gauge - Rear Entry

9.5 mm 3/8" Filter Regulator With Gauge
1/4" NB Air Hose

Hose-Air/Water Delivery 19 mmID x 29 mmOD
Fan Impellor - 360CFM Aluminium

230VAC 1PH 50HZ Motor

Hinge Assembly

Pulse Timer 2-10 Stations

Cabinet Window Seal

R T R \ SR \C TR SRR AR\ GRS S \C B \C I S \CT SRR \ VR \ RS CR \C R \V)

,;_;4;_;_.‘0'\)
3 3

555

Technical Data @

Optional Turntable Load:

250 kg (551 Ibs)

Internal Size:

2000 mm (79") Wide 920 mm (36") Deep

890 mm (35") High
Door Size:

755 mm (30") Wide 855 mm (34") High

Air Consumption:

68 m3hr (40cfm) @550kPa (80 psi)

Blast Nozzle Size:

BAC-NZ-PB-0054

Nozzle ATN-3S Orifice 3/16" - 4.8mm

Cabinet Light:

4 x 18Watt 230V 50Hz

Cabinet Overall Dimension:

2496 mm (99") Wide 1809 mm (72") Deep
2681 mm (106") High

Recommended Floor Area:

5600 mm (221") Wide 3000 mm (118") Deep

Window Size:

2 x 750 mm (30") Wide 300 mm (12") High
Air Supply Line:

19 mm (3/4")

Electrical Power:
4Kw (5hp) 415VAC 50Hz 2 Pole 3 Phase



ApxaHreAbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTaHa (7172)727-132
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHaya (3852)73-04-60
BeAropoa (4722)40-23-64
BpsaHck (4832)59-03-52
BAaamnBocTOk (423)249-28-31
BoArorpaa, (844)278-03-48
Boaoraa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuHbypr (343)384-55-89
UBaHoBoO (4932)77-34-06

WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
UpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48
KaAunuHrpaa (4012)72-03-81
Kaayra (4842)92-23-67
Kemeposo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KpacHoaap (861)203-40-90
KpacHospck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
Auneuk (4742)52-20-81

Kuprusus (996)312-96-26-47

MarnuToropck (3519)55-03-13
Mockea (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
Ha6epexHblie YeAHb! (8552)20-53-41
HuxHuin HoBropoa, (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
OMmck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeH6ypr (3532)37-68-04

MeHsa (8412)22-31-16

Poccusa (495)268-04-70

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
PocToB-Ha-AoHy (863)308-18-15
PasaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapaTos (845)249-38-78
CeBacTonoAb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdcbeponoab (3652)67-13-56
CMOAeHcK (4812)29-41-54

Coun (862)225-72-31
CTaBponoAb (8652)20-65-13

KasaxcTaH (772)734-952-31

www.panblast.nt-rt.ru | | pav@nt-ri.ru

CypryT (3462)77-98-35
TBepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53

Tyaa (4872)74-02-29
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YAbsiHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
Ydba (347)229-48-12
Xa6aposck (4212)92-98-04
YeAabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosel, (8202)49-02-64
fipocAaBAb (4852)69-52-93


http://www.panblast.nt-rt.ru/
mailto:pav@nt-rt.ru
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